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U-19 Championship
2023/24 28th round, Match #219

Friday, 12.05.2024, 14:00, Piddubny Olympic College, Kyiv. 13°C. Spectators: 50

«Zorya» Luhansk

2 : 0

«Veres» Rivne

1 Nabyt Maksym
3 Marynovskyi Artem
13 Tokar Bohdan
5 Atamanchuk Vladyslav
6 Kapustian Yehor
17 Dolbniev Artem (C)
7 Slesar Artem
23 Bairuk Nazar
10 Chubov Renat
24 Zadorozhnyi Fedir
9 Savin Daniil

Substitutes
16 Pavlov Danylo
4 Skochelias Dmytrii
18 Andrushko Kyrylo
2 Dziuba Vladyslav
19 Koliada Yehor
14 Lopatin Nikola
15 Anisimov Daniil
11 Pochapskyi Denys
21 Kosivskyi Valerii

Coach
Kalynychenko Yevhenii

1 Kulyk Mykhailo
2 Bahrii Pavlo
3 Protasevych Mykhailo
4 Savchuk Oleksandr (C)
5 Bokii Dmytrii
6 Baran Rostyslav
7 Lepskyi Orest
8 Shukh Dmytro
9 Vorobiak Ihor
10 Hodia Dmytro
11 Kovaliuk Roman

Substitutes
12 Stefaniuk Pavlo
13 Dubovyk Renat
14 Dzen Mykyta
15 Datsenko Anton
16 Funduk Vladyslav
17 Shvorak Denys
18 Petrov Vladyslav
19 Ilchuk Ihor
20 Bibikov Denys

Coach
Upilkov Stanislav

Referee:
Kuzyk Oleh
Assistant 1:
Sliusar Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Melnychenko Maksym
4th Official:
Olkhovskyi Oleh
Referee Observer:
Yarmenchuk Ihor
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 28th round, Match #219
Friday, 12.05.2024, 14:00, Piddubny Olympic College, Kyiv. 13°C. Spectators: 50

«Zorya» Luhansk 2 : 0 «Veres» Rivne
23 Bairuk Nazar 27'

3 Marynovskyi Artem 32'

10 Chubov Renat 36'

5 Atamanchuk Vladyslav
18 Andrushko Kyrylo 46'

9 Savin Daniil 49'

7 Slesar Artem
15 Anisimov Daniil 61'

66' 7 Lepskyi Orest
14 Dzen Mykyta

66' 8 Shukh Dmytro
18 Petrov Vladyslav

23 Bairuk Nazar
14 Lopatin Nikola 70'

9 Savin Daniil 75'

3 Marynovskyi Artem
4 Skochelias Dmytrii 82'

10 Chubov Renat
19 Koliada Yehor 82'

85' 2 Bahrii Pavlo
15 Datsenko Anton

85' 6 Baran Rostyslav
16 Funduk Vladyslav

85' 11 Kovaliuk Roman
17 Shvorak Denys

15 Anisimov Daniil 90+2'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


